Nanango Saturday 1 August, 2020

This is a service to the racing industry. All care has been taken by Racing Queensland in compiling the form that appears on this website. We strongly advise users to check official TAB
sheets. Racing Queensland with accept no responsibility for errors that mistakenly occur.

4

RACING

QUEENSLAND

1 JOCKEY CELEBRATION DAY Class B Handicap

Keniji Yoshida

Mrs Hannah
Richardson

Ms Stephanie
Lacy

Mrs Shannyn
Stephan

Ty Wheeler
Gary Geran

Ms Leeanne
McCoy

Jason Missen

Brendon
Newport

Ms Isabella
Rabjones

Ms Rebecca
Wilson

Ms Kelly Gates

Paul Hamblin

Ms Leeanne
McCoy

Ty Wheeler

Ms Stephanie
Lacy

Mrs Hannah
Richardson

Ms Kelly Gates

Jason Missen

Ms Hannah
Phillips
Maurie
Crawford

Gary Geran

01:25PM

12
10

13

02:05PM

1
17

14
2

11

16

800 metres $7450

01 Cheesie(John Hearne)

02 Bold Admiral(Patrick Sexton)

03  Curry Connection(Shane & Adam
Barling)

04 Rockshore(Kym Afford)

05 Roots'n'rocks(John Thomas)

06 Coffee Coming(Harry Richardson)

07 Senko Sidra(Glenn Richardson)

08 Begin(Royce Connolly)

09 Infinite Advantage(David Jones)

10 Adayondek(Ben Loakes)

11 Amendola(Geoff Livermore)

12 Craiglea Courtney(Krystle
Johnston)

2 NANANGO CARAVAN SERVICE & REPAIRS Maiden Plate
1000 metres $7450
01 Enraged(Dale Groves)

02  Fury of the Storm(Glenn
Richardson)

03  Amour Vole(Wayne Nugent)

04 Bellaberry(Norma King)

06 Brigalow Queen(Glenn
Richardson)

07 Kitty Kat's Kitten(Janene
Armstrong)

08 Magic Wishes(Royce Connolly)

09 Tennessee Nikka(Pat Duff)

10 Buddy's Tale(Debra Corbett)

11 City Diva(Corey & Kylie Geran)

12

61.0
60.0

60.0

58.5

57.5
56.0
56.0

56.0
56.0

56.0

56.0

56.0

59.5
59.5

57.5
57.5

57.5

57.5

57.5
57.5

57.0

55.0

13

14

(EM)Campus Bell(Malcolm Bailey)

(EM)Wicked Girl(Cherie Vick)

Mrs Shannyn
Stephan

Robert Faehr

3 J.A. LEE MEMORIAL QTIS OPEN Handicap
1000 metres QTIS: $12450, Non QTIS: $5000

01
02

03
05

06

07

01
02

03

04
05

07

08

09
10

13

Hard Stride(Jason Judge)
Eight Over(Glenn Richardson)

Nicco's Lass(Cherie Vick)
Music Scene(David Reynolds)

Walshie(Bob Murray)

Make Amends(David Jones)

$7450

Hidden Budget(Graham Banks)

Rather Salubrious (NZ)(David
Reynolds)
Beau Tirage(Debra Corbett)

Savsgold(Scott Pedron)
Havashout(Kym Afford)

SUPERVISOR(Harry Richardson)
Crafty Aquila(David Reynolds)
The Last Sequalo(Pat Duff)

Patrick's Me Mate(Stacey Mesken)
Tedder Express(Laura Cronan)

(EM)Man Overboard(Gary
Maroney)

Ty Wheeler

Mrs Hannah
Richardson

Robert Faehr

Ms Leeanne
McCoy

Ms Hannah
Phillips
Ms Kelly Gates

COL RYAN MEMORIAL BENCHMARK 60 Handicap
1200 metres

Ty Wheeler

Ms Leeanne
McCoy

Maurie
Crawford

Paul Hamblin

Ms Rebecca
Wilson

Ms Stephanie
Lacy

Mrs Shannyn
Stephan

Mrs Hannah
Richardson

Jason Missen
Ms Hannah
Phillips

Ms Kelly Gates

3

57.5

4 57.5

02:45PM

7 66.5

2

03:25PM

10
8

12

13

11

5 HERITAGE BANK NANANGO BENCHMARK 50 Handicap

1600 metres

01

03

$7450
Gambit(Laura Cronan)

Airlie Man(Scott Pedron)

Mrs Shannyn
Stephan

Paul Hamblin

04:05PM

14

9

62.5

56.0
56.0

56.0

56.0

63.5
62.0

61.5

61.0
60.0

58.0

57.5

56.0

56.0
56.0

56.0

63.5

61.5

04
05

06
08

09
10
12

13

14

15

Decor Deels(John Thomas)
Gratsie(Harry Richardson)

Prunda(Shane Parsons)
Resonare(John Hearne)

Craiglea Simmo(Krystle Johnston)
Life Be in It(Samara De Paoli)
Telloff(Barry P Phillips)

(EM)If By Chance (NZ)(Norma
King)
(EM)Gartmorn(Nicole Vuille)

(EM)Seramasa(Neville J O'Toole)

Ty Wheeler

Ms Stephanie
Lacy

Ms Kelly Gates

Mrs Hannah
Richardson

Robert Faehr
Jason Missen
Ms Hannah

Phillips

Ms Rebecca
Wilson
Brendon
Newport

Ms Leeanne
McCoy

13

12

61.5
60.0

59.0
58.5

58.0
58.0
56.0

56.0

56.0

56.0




Copyright Information
The material in this report is the intellectual property of Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland and is copyright protected under the laws of Australia and by International treaty. No part of the content may
be reproduced, re-used or redistributed for any purpose whatsoever, without the express prior written permission of Racing Queensland.

The information published in this report is intended to be used for personal use only and may not be used for commercial purposes without the prior written consent of Racing Queensland. Racing Queensland may charge a fee
for the use of any content used for commercial purposes.

Disclaimer

Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland provides this as a service to the racing industry and has taken care in compiling this race information, however, it does not warrant its accuracy and will not be held liable

for errors and omissions in the information provided. The information is provided for entertainment purposes only and Racing Queensland accepts no responsibility for any assumptions or financial decisions made on the basis of
information contained on this website.

Please check with official TAB information lists.




