Nanango Saturday 1 August, 2020



This is a service to the racing industry. All care has been taken by Racing Queensland in compiling the form that appears on this website. We strongly advise users to check official TAB sheets. Racing Queensland with accept no responsibility for errors that mistakenly occur.

1 JOCKEY CELEBRATION DAY Class B Handicap 800 metres \$7450			01	:25PM	13	(EM)Campus Bell(Malcolm Bailey)	Mrs Shannyn Stephan	3	57.5	04 05	Decor Deels(John Thomas) Gratsie(Harry Richardson)	Ty Wheeler Ms Stephanie		61.5 60.0
01	Cheesie(John Hearne)	Kenji Yoshida	12	61.0	14	(EM)Wicked Girl(Cherie Vick)	Robert Faehr	4	57.5		,,	Lacy		
02	Bold Admiral(Patrick Sexton)	Mrs Hannah Richardson				3 J.A. LEE MEMORIAL QTIS OPEN Handicap 1000 metres QTIS: \$12450 , Non QTIS: \$5000			:45PM	06 08	Prunda(Shane Parsons) Resonare(John Hearne)	Ms Kelly Gates Mrs Hannah	1 8	59.0 58.5
03	Curry Connection(Shane & Adam	Ms Stephanie	9	60.0	01	Hard Stride(Jason Judge)	Ty Wheeler	7	66.5	00	Cunicles Circuss///wastle Johnston)	Richardson	_	F0 0
04	Barling) Rockshore(Kym Afford)	Lacy Mrs Shannyn	1	58.5	02	Eight Over(Glenn Richardson)	Mrs Hannah Richardson	2	62.5	09 10	Craiglea Simmo(Krystle Johnston) Life Be in It(Samara De Paoli)	Robert Faehr Jason Missen	6 15	58.0
05	Roots'n'rocks(John Thomas)	Stephan Ty Wheeler	6	57.5	03	Nicco's Lass(Cherie Vick)	Robert Faehr	3	56.0	12	Telloff(Barry P Phillips)	Ms Hannah Phillips	7	56.0
06	Coffee Coming(Harry Richardson)	Gary Geran		56.0	05	Music Scene(David Reynolds)	Ms Leeanne	5	56.0	13	(EM)If By Chance (NZ)(Norma	Ms Rebecca	5	56.0
07	Senko Sidra(Glenn Richardson)	Ms Leeanne McCoy		56.0	06	Walshie(Bob Murray)	McCoy Ms Hannah Phillips	1	56.0	14	King) (EM)Gartmorn(Nicole Vuille)	Wilson Brendon		56.0
08	Begin(Royce Connolly)	Jason Missen	8	56.0	07	Make Amends(David Jones)	Ms Kelly Gates	4	56.0			Newport		
09	Infinite Advantage(David Jones)	Brendon Newport	3	56.0	07	Make Amends(David Jones)	Ms Kelly Gates	7	30.0	15	(EM)Seramasa(Neville J O'Toole)	Ms Leeanne	12	56.0
4.0			. RYAN MEMORIAL BENCHMARK 60 Handicap			25014			McCoy					
10	Adayondek(Ben Loakes)	Ms Isabella Rabjones	5	56.0		0 metres \$7450			:25PM					
11	Amendola(Geoff Livermore)	Ms Rebecca	13	56.0	01	Hidden Budget(Graham Banks)	Ty Wheeler		63.5					
	ranchada (Geom Errennore)	Wilson	13	5010	02	Rather Salubrious (NZ)(David Reynolds)	Ms Leeanne McCoy	8	62.0					
12	Craiglea Courtney(Krystle Johnston)	Ms Kelly Gates	2	56.0	03	Beau Tirage(Debra Corbett)	Maurie Crawford	12	61.5					
2 NANANGO CARAVAN SERVICE & REPAIRS Maiden Plate					04	Savsgold(Scott Pedron)	Paul Hamblin	9	61.0					
1000 metres \$7450			02	:05PM	05	Havashout(Kym Afford)	Ms Rebecca	5	60.0					
01	Enraged(Dale Groves)	Paul Hamblin	1	59.5	0.0	CUPED/4COD/U P: I I)	Wilson		F0 0					
02	Fury of the Storm(Glenn Richardson)	Ms Leeanne McCoy	17	59.5	06	SUPERVISOR(Harry Richardson)	Ms Stephanie Lacy		58.0					
03	Amour Vole(Wayne Nugent)	Ty Wheeler	14	57.5	07	Crafty Aquila(David Reynolds)	Mrs Shannyn Stephan	13	57.5					
04	Bellaberry(Norma King)	Ms Stephanie Lacy	2	57.5	08	The Last Sequalo(Pat Duff)	Mrs Hannah Richardson	1	56.0					
06	Brigalow Queen(Glenn Richardson)	Mrs Hannah Richardson	5	57.5	09	Patrick's Me Mate(Stacey Mesken)	Jason Missen		56.0					
07	Kitty Kat's Kitten(Janene Armstrong)	Ms Kelly Gates	11	57.5	10	Tedder Express(Laura Cronan)	Ms Hannah Phillips		56.0					
08	Magic Wishes(Royce Connolly)	Jason Missen	6	57.5	13	(EM)Man Overboard(Gary	Ms Kelly Gates	11	56.0					
09	Tennessee Nikka(Pat Duff)	Ms Hannah	7	57.5		Maroney)								
Phillips 5 HERITAGE BANK NANANGO BENCHMARK 50 Handicap														
10	Buddy's Tale(Debra Corbett)	Maurie Crawford	16	57.0		0 metres \$7450			:05PM					
11	City Diva(Corey & Kylie Geran)	Gary Geran	12	55.0	01	Gambit(Laura Cronan)	Mrs Shannyn Stephan	14	63.5					
					03	Airlie Man(Scott Pedron)	Paul Hamblin	9	61.5					

Copyright Information

The material in this report is the intellectual property of Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland and is copyright protected under the laws of Australia and by International treaty. No part of the content may be reproduced, re-used or redistributed for any purpose whatsoever, without the express prior written permission of Racing Queensland.

The information published in this report is intended to be used for personal use only and may not be used for commercial purposes without the prior written consent of Racing Queensland. Racing Queensland may charge a fee for the use of any content used for commercial purposes.

Disclaimer

Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland provides this as a service to the racing industry and has taken care in compiling this race information, however, it does not warrant its accuracy and will not be held liable for errors and omissions in the information provided. The information is provided for entertainment purposes only and Racing Queensland accepts no responsibility for any assumptions or financial decisions made on the basis of information contained on this website.

Please check with official TAB information lists.